
Strawberry Bon Bons 
 
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Dextrose, 
Humectant (Sorbitols), Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Maltodextrin, Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, 
Flavouring, Emulsifier (Lecithins), Vegetable Concentrate (Black Carrot). 
 
For allergens, please see ingredients listed in bold. May contain traces of milk.  Packed in a 
factory that handles nuts.  Store in a cool, dry place.  
 
NutriƟonal InformaƟon (typical values per 100g): 
Energy: 1641kJ/388kcal; Fat: 5.3g; of which Saturates: 5.3g; Carbohydrate: 85g; of which 
Sugars: 61g; Fibre: 1.3g; Protein: 0g; Salt: 0.03g 
 
 
Toffee Bon Bons 
 
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole MILK, Sugar), Fully 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Flavouring, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic, 
Emulsifer: Lecithins  
 
For allergens see ingredients in bold. Packed in a factory that handles nuts. Store in a cool, dry place. 
 
NutriƟonal InformaƟon: Typical Values per 100g, Energy: 1654kj/395kcal, Fat: 4.6g, of which 
Saturates: 4.3g, Carbohydrate: 86g, of which Sugars: 62g, Fibre: 1.2g, Protein: 0.5g, Salt: 0.03g 
 
 
Apple Bon Bons  
 
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Dextrose, 
Humectant (Sorbitols), Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Maltodextrin, Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Flavouring, 
Emulsifier (Lecithins), Colours (Curcumin, Copper Complexes Of Chlorophyllins) 
 
For allergens, please see ingredients listed in bold. May contain traces of milk.  Packed in a 
factory that handles nuts. 
 
Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g): 
Energy: 1645kJ/389kcal; Fat: 5.3g; of which Saturates: 5.3g; Carbohydrate: 86g; of which Sugars: 
62g; Fibre: 1.3g; Protein: 0g; Salt: 0.03g 
 
 
Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product informaƟon 
provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the 
product label for ingredients, nutriƟon, dietary claims and allergens. 

 
 



Lemon Bon Bons  
 
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (Coconut), Dextrose, Humectant 
(Sorbitols), Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Maltodextrin, Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Natural Flavouring, 
Emulsifier (Lecithins), Colour (Curcumin). 
 
For allergens, please see ingredients listed in bold. May contain traces of milk.  Packed in a factory 
that handles nuts. Store in a cool dry place.  
 
NutriƟonal InformaƟon (typical values per 100g): 
Energy: 1641kJ/388kcal; Fat: 5.3g; of which Saturates: 5.3g; Carbohydrate: 85g; of which Sugars: 61g; 
Fibre: 1.3g; Protein: 0g; Salt: 0.03g 
 
 
Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product informaƟon provided, 
products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for 
ingredients, nutriƟon, dietary claims and allergens. 
 


